Karta katalogowa

Kolanko 90°
- przytacze lutowane
nr wzoru 95090

nr kat. 594 411
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Witasciwosci

Srednica zewnetrzna rury 1
Zewnetrzna $rednica rury 2
Wymiar Z 1

Wymiar Z 2

Dtugosé 1

Dtugosé 2

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

1e93b40fd200326b2c95cf82f04a75418a413358

di
d2
Z1
z2
L1
L2

materiat

64,0
64,0
76 mm
76 mm
109 mm
109 mm
645 g
1243,2 cm?®

miedz

1/1
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